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202002250000
74590

02/25/2020
03:41:39

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS THOMAS ERIC 50 65 Lot#:1 Book:50
Pg:65
Sub:MNT ERA
ESTATES

202003040000
85820

03/04/2020
11:16:20

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS GOLDEN JEB
WALLACE

50 65 Lot#:5 Book:50
Pg:65
Sub:MNT ERA
ESTATES

202003190001
08760

03/19/2020
10:12:22

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS MILLER
ROBERT M

50 65 Lot#:4 Book:50
Pg:65
Sub:MOUNT
ERA ESTATES

202010080004
56430

10/08/2020
08:47:00

AUTHENTIC
BUILDING
COMPANY
LLC

Grantor DEEDS VAN
KOVERING
RON ALAN

45 40 Lot#:915
Book:45 Pg:40
Sub:RIVERWO
ODS EIGHTH
SECTOR
PHASE II
SECTOR F
FINAL PLAT


