Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Legal Seq= 1,0; RoleFilter= 1,0; Party Role= Grantor; Date Recorded= 2020; Name= AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002250000 74590	02/25/2020 03:41:39	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	THOMAS ERIC			50	65		Lot#:1 Book:50 Pg:65 Sub:MNT ERA ESTATES
202003040000 85820	03/04/2020 11:16:20	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	GOLDEN JEB WALLACE			50	65		Lot#:5 Book:50 Pg:65 Sub:MNT ERA ESTATES
202003190001 08760	03/19/2020 10:12:22	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	MILLER ROBERT M			50	65		Lot#:4 Book:50 Pg:65 Sub:MOUNT ERA ESTATES
202010080004 56430	10/08/2020 08:47:00	AUTHENTIC BUILDING COMPANY LLC	Grantor	DEEDS	VAN KOVERING RON ALAN			45	40		Lot#:915 Book:45 Pg:40 Sub:RIVERWO ODS EIGHTH SECTOR PHASE II SECTOR F FINAL PLAT